+
Wine & Dine

With over 30 restaurants between
Perkin’s Cove and downtown,
Ogunquit has so many wonderful
choices. We have outlined our top
picks as well as provided an
extensive list of great choices for

your stay.

==

Allow us to make your

reservations!

We have great relationships with
all of the area restaurants. Let us
know where you would like to eat
and we'll take care of getting you
the best table.

The Trellis House -Restaurant Recommendations

Laurence and Glen’s
favorite restaurants in the
area:

The Steakhouse (Wells)

Earth at Hidden Pond
(Kennebunk)

Joshua’s (Wells)

Billy’'s Chowder House (Wells)

The Ramp (Cape Elizabeth)

Local recommendations
of the Season

MC Perkin’s Cove

Perkin’'s Cove 207-646-6263
The most romantic spot in Ogunquit
with extraordinary views and a perfect
walk to Perkin’s Cove at sunset.
Excellent service and continental
cuisine.

That Place in Ogunquit
Shore Road 207-646-8600
Inventive, updated steak and seafood
classics in a lively and charming spot
just a stroll down Shore Road.

The Velveteen Habit
Berwick Road 2072179884
A 1765 Farm House and the former
home of Arrows. Refined and chic
farm to table American dining.

Roberto’s

200 Shore Road 207-646-8130
Conveniently located across Shore
Road. Serving elegant, hand-made
Italian food. Focus on classics -pasta
and seafood.

Bintliff's

335 Main Street 207-646-8130
Well known gathering spot known for
seafood and a wide selection of beef,
pork, and lamb.

The Front Porch

9 Shore Road 207-646-4005
Fun local landmark. American fare is
available in both the downstairs
dining room & the festive piano bar
upstairs.

Corner Stone Pizza

228 Main Street 2076464118
Inventive, stone oven-fired pizza with
house made crust & locally made
craft beer in a low-key site.

Five-O Shore Road

50 Shore Road 207-646-5001
This bistro offers inspired continental
cuisine & local seafood in intimate
environment with a convivial lounge.

Splash

At The Beach 207-646-7024
Casual beach food, salads, grill items
and sandwiches.

Jackie’s Too

Known for its sweeping ocean view,
this waterfront eatery serves up
classic seafood & pasta dishes.
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Ogunquit Area Restaurant List

Backyard

Bandito's Mexican Restaurant
Barnacle Billy's

BeachFire Bar & Grille
Bessie's

Bintliff's Restaurant
Bread & Roses Bakery
Breaking New Grounds
Caffe Prego

Cape Neddick Inn

Cape Neddick Lobster Pound
Chowders Cafe & Deli
Clay Hill Farm
Cornerstone

East Restaurant

Five-O Shore Road
Footbridge Lobster

Fresh Ogunquit

Frills Restaurant & Spirits
Front Porch

Gypsy Sweethearts
Hook's Chill & Grille
Huckleberry's

Jackie's Too

Jake's Seafood

Jonathans Ogunquit
Joshua's Restaurant + Bar
La Pizzeria

La Playa de Ogunquit
Lobster Shack

Maine Diner

Northern Union

Oarweed Restaurant and Lobster Pound
Old Village Inn

Roost Cafe & Bistro

So Zap

NJEH !

Surfpoint 360

Stage Neck Inn

That Place in Ogunquit
Wild Blueberry Restaurant

178 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME
68 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907

70 - 50 Perkins Cove Road Perkins Cove, Ogunquit, ME 03907
658 Main Street Footbridge Village, Ogunquit, ME 03907

8 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907
335 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907
246 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907

3 Harbor Lane (in Perkins Cove), Ogunquit, ME 03907

44 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907

1273 Route One, York, ME 03909

60 Shore Road, Cape Neddick, ME 03902
117 Perkins Cove Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907
220 Clay Hill Road, Cape Neddick, ME 03902
228 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907

636 Post Road, Wells, ME 04090

50 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907

108 Perkins Cove Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907
173 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907

49 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907

9 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907

30 Shore Rd, Ogunquit, ME 03907

696 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907

135 Beach Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907
Perkins Cove, Ogunquit, ME 03907

127 Post Rd, Moody, ME 04054

92 Bourne Lane, Ogunquit, ME 03907

1637 Post Road, Wells, ME 04090

239 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907

355 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907

110 Perkins Cove Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907
2265 Post Road, Wells, ME 04090

261 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907

65 Perkins Cove Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907
250 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907

262 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907

185 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907

135 Beach Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907

125 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907

8 Stage Neck Road, York Harbor, ME 03911
331 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907

82 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907

Summer 2015

207-251-4554
207-646-4221
207-646-5575
207-646-8998
207-646-0888
207-646-3111
207-646-4227
207-641-0634
207-646-7734
207-351-1145
207-363-5471
207-646-2535
207-361-2272
207-646-4118
207-641-8788
207-646-5001
207-251-4217
207-251-4414
207-641-0601
207-646-4005
207-646-7021
207-216-4813
207-646-2525
207-646-4444
207-646-6771
207-646-4777
207-646-3355
207-646-1143
207-646-9999
207-646-2941
207-646-4441
207-216-9639
207-646-4022
207-646-7088
207-646-9898
207-646-0888
207-646-3111
207-646-9384
207-646-4227
207-646-7734
207-363-5471




