The Trellis House - Restaurant Recommendations



Wine & Dine

With over 30 restaurants between Perkin's Cove and downtown, Ogunquit has so many wonderful choices. We have outlined our top picks as well as provided an extensive list of great choices for your stay.





Allow us to make your reservations!

We have great relationships with all of the area restaurants. Let us know where you would like to eat and we'll take care of getting you the best table. Laurence and Glen's favorite restaurants in the area:

The Steakhouse (Wells)

Earth at Hidden Pond (Kennebunk)

Joshua's (Wells)

Billy's Chowder House (Wells)

The Ramp (Cape Elizabeth)

Local recommendations of the Season

MC Perkin's Cove

Perkin's Cove 207-646-6263
The most romantic spot in Ogunquit
with extraordinary views and a perfect
walk to Perkin's Cove at sunset.
Excellent service and continental
cuisine.

That Place in Ogunquit

Shore Road 207-646-8600 Inventive, updated steak and seafood classics in a lively and charming spot just a stroll down Shore Road.

The Velveteen Habit

Berwick Road 207-217-9884 A 1765 Farm House and the former home of Arrows. Refined and chic farm to table American dining.

Roberto's

200 Shore Road 207-646-8130 Conveniently located across Shore Road. Serving elegant, hand-made Italian food. Focus on classics -pasta and seafood.

Bintliff's

335 Main Street 207-646-8130 Well known gathering spot known for seafood and a wide selection of beef, pork, and lamb.

The Front Porch

9 Shore Road 207-646-4005 Fun local landmark. American fare is available in both the downstairs dining room & the festive plano bar upstairs.

Corner Stone Pizza

228 Main Street 207-646-4118 Inventive, stone oven-fired pizza with house made crust & locally made craft beer in a low-key site.

Five-O Shore Road

50 Shore Road 207-646-5001
This bistro offers inspired continental cuisine & local seafood in intimate environment with a convivial lounge.

Splash

At The Beach 207-646-7024
Casual beach food, salads, grill items and sandwiches.

Jackie's Too

Known for its sweeping ocean view, this waterfront eatery serves up classic seafood & pasta dishes.

The Trellis House Guide to Ogunquit

Ogunquit Area Restaurant List

Backyard	178 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME	207-251-4554
Bandito's Mexican Restaurant	68 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-4221
Barnacle Billy's	70 - 50 Perkins Cove Road Perkins Cove, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-5575
BeachFire Bar & Grille	658 Main Street Footbridge Village, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-8998
Bessie's	8 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-0888
Bintliff's Restaurant	335 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-3111
Bread & Roses Bakery	246 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-4227
Breaking New Grounds	3 Harbor Lane (in Perkins Cove), Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-641-0634
Caffe Prego	44 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-7734
Cape Neddick Inn	1273 Route One, York, ME 03909	207-351-1145
Cape Neddick Lobster Pound	60 Shore Road, Cape Neddick, ME 03902	207-363-5471
Chowders Cafe & Deli	117 Perkins Cove Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-2535
Clay Hill Farm	220 Clay Hill Road, Cape Neddick, ME 03902	207-361-2272
Cornerstone	228 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-4118
East Restaurant	636 Post Road, Wells, ME 04090	207-641-8788
Five-O Shore Road	50 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-5001
Footbridge Lobster	108 Perkins Cove Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-251-4217
Fresh Ogunquit	173 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-251-4414
Frills Restaurant & Spirits	49 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-641-0601
Front Porch	9 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-4005
Gypsy Sweethearts	30 Shore Rd, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-7021
Hook's Chill & Grille	696 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-216-4813
Huckleberry's	135 Beach Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-2525
Jackie's Too	Perkins Cove, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-4444
Jake's Seafood	127 Post Rd, Moody, ME 04054	207-646-6771
Jonathans Ogunquit	92 Bourne Lane, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-4777
Joshua's Restaurant + Bar	1637 Post Road, Wells, ME 04090	207-646-3355
La Pizzeria	239 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-1143
La Playa de Ogunquit	355 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-9999
Lobster Shack	110 Perkins Cove Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-2941
Maine Diner	2265 Post Road, Wells, ME 04090	207-646-4441
Northern Union	261 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-216-9639
Oarweed Restaurant and Lobster Pound	65 Perkins Cove Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-4022
Old Village Inn	250 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-7088
Roost Cafe & Bistro	262 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-9898
So Zap	185 Main Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-0888
Splash!	135 Beach Street, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-3111
Surfpoint 360	125 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-9384
Stage Neck Inn	8 Stage Neck Road, York Harbor, ME 03911	207-646-4227
That Place in Ogunquit	331 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-646-7734
Wild Blueberry Restaurant	82 Shore Road, Ogunquit, ME 03907	207-363-5471